
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1882, and the 15th July, 1882.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS,

Balance on 1st April, 1882 ; —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.
Customs... ... ... ... ..
Excise ... . . . .
Stamps (excluding Foe, &c., Stamps) ...
Land Tax and House Duty ... ...
Property and Income Tax
Post Office
Telegraph Service
Crown Lands ... ... ... ...
Interest on Advances for Local Works

and on Purchase Money of Suez
Canal Shares... ... ... ...

Miscellaneous (including Fee, &c.,
Stamps) ... ... ... ..

REVENUE ...

£

—

—
Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1882,
to

15th July,
1882.

£
4,937,455
1,039,130
5,976,585

5,421,000 -
6,73-1,000
3,687,000

615,000
2,074,000
2,310,000

490,000
80,000

432,621

1,595,934

23,43"9,555

29,416,140

663,977
600,000

30,680,117

1st April, 188],
to

16th July,
1881.

£
4,628,02,6
1,295,636
5,923,662

5,395,000
6,851,000
3,376,989

560,000
2,331,000
2,280,000

480,000
80,000

447,475

1,592,096

23,393,560

29,317,222

55-5,430
600,000

30,472,652

EXPENDITURE

AXD OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt ...
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

ESTIMATE

. . E

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, under various Acts, issued fr
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issu
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than iss

n i (Bank.Balances : « ... •j-nanjc

Tot

£

—

XPENDITUKE ...

i

)m the Exchequer
ed
ued ... ...

of England *..
of Ireland ...

als ... ...

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1882,
to

15th July,
1882.

£

12,765,437

138,965
519,066

14,587,799

28,011,267

235,000
806,000

8,800

29,061,067

1,006,103
612,947

30,680,117

1st April, 1881,
to

16th July,
1881.

£

12,730,784

124,470
644,932

14,653,983

28,154,169

479,486

67,200

28,700,855

1,185,632
586,165

30,472,652

CO
09
04
O

fel

IT*
O

I

cx»

oo
oo
to

Treasury, 18th July, 1882.'


