		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		EXPENDITURE		Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
. REVENUE . AND OTHER RECEIFTS.		1st April, 1882, to 15th July, 1882.	1st April, 1881, to 16th July, 1881.	AND OTHER PAYMENTS.		1st April, 1882, to 15th July, 1882.	1st April, 1881, to 16th July, 1881.
Balance on 1st April, 1882 : Bank of England Bank of Ireland Castoms Bank of Ireland Bank of Ireland Bank of Ireland Bank of Ireland Income Tax Bank of Income Tax Bank of Income Tax Bank of Ireland Income Tax Bank of Irelands Bank of Irelands Bank of Irelands Bank of Irelands Bank of Irelands Irelands Irelands Bank of Irelands Irelands Irelands Bank o	£ - - - - - - - -	£ 4,937,455 1,039,130 5,976,585 5,421,000 6,734,000 3,687,000 615,000 2,074,000 2,310,000 490,000 80,000	£ 4,628,026 1,295,636 5,923,662 5,395,000 6,851,000 3,376,989 560,000 2,331,000 2,381,000 2,280,000 480,000 80,000	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services ESTIMATE	-	£ 12,765,487 138,965 519,066 14,587,799 28,011,267	£ 12,730,784 124,470 644,932 14,653,983
Canal Shares Aiscellaneous (including Fee, &c., Stamps)		432,621 1,595,934	447,475 1,592,096				
		28,439,555	23,393,560				
Total including Balance		29,416,140	29,317,222	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Treasury Bills, more paid off than issu Exchequer Bills, more paid off than iss	om the Exchequer	235,000 806,000 8,800	479,486 67,200
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to Semporary Advances not repaid, for Def	the Exchequer	663,977 600,000	555,430 600,000	Balances : (Bank Balances :	of England of Ireland	29,061,067 1,006,103 612,947	28,700,855 1,185,632 586,165
Tota	ls	30,680,117	30,472,652	To	tals ••• •••	30,680,117	30,472,652

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1882, and the 15th July, 1882.

Treasury, 18th July, 1882.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 18, 1882.

3366